
1. SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 1027
Borgmann, Alexandra 354
Hartweg, Judith 338
Rotter, Claudia 335

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1022
Dambeck, Daniela 341
Hartung, Emilia 333
Walther, Sophie 348

3. SV Selzerbrunnen 1011
Fuhr, Viola 325
Kuhne, Katrin 344
Wissmer, Sabine 342

4. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 999
Zindel, Jasmin 335
Klein, Kathrin 334
Schwarz, Ulrike 330

5. SV Tell Mörfelden 972
Klamuth, Petra 315
Schlappner, Kerstin 316
Schönhaber, Evelyn 341

Einzelwertung

1. Windhorst, Carina SV 1935 Kriftel 98,0 471
2. Hollfoth, Andrea SG Lahnau 94,7 464,7
3. Storm, Julia SV 1957 Wissmar 100,1 460,1
4. Richter, Kim SV 1935 Kriftel 87,3 457,3
5. Trippel, Alexandra SSV Großenhausen 1925 92,0 453
6. Sippel, Tina SV 1923 Stärklos 91,6 451,6
7. Türpitsch, Kathrin SC Windecken 89,4 449,4
8. Meier, Michele TV Delkenheim 88,1 449,1
9. Erdinger-Henß, Diana TSV 1878 Ginnheim 360

10. Schader, Nadja SG Hofheim 360
11. Stork, Angelika PSG Darmstadt 359
12. Hohmann, Victoria SV 1967 Sulzbach 358
13. Hampel, Bente SV W. Erzhausen 357
14. Schröder, Tanja SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 356
15. Wielpütz, Anke KKSV 1913 Lich 355
16. Borgmann, Alexandra SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 354
17. Zindel, Annika SV Dohrenbach 353
18. Kreis, Olivia AS Ginsheim 352
19. Seeger, Silke 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 352
20. Schrod, Sabine PSG Groß-Gerau 351
21. Walther, Sophie SV Falke Dasbach 348
22. Böttinger, Nadja 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 345
23. Todt, Vanessa SV Unterhaun 1953 345
24. Okafor, Nicole Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
344

25. Kentschke, Saskia SV Siedelsbrunn 344
26. Kuhne, Katrin SV Selzerbrunnen 344
27. Wissmer, Sabine SV Selzerbrunnen 342
28. Sieck, Julia SV Lampertheim 342
29. Wurm, Chris SG Griesheim 341
30. Dambeck, Daniela SV Falke Dasbach 341
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31. Mohri, Yvonne SG Donsbach 341
32. Schönhaber, Evelyn SV Tell Mörfelden 341
33. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 1899 340
34. Hartweg, Judith SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 338
35. Nguyen, Katharina Frankfurter SV 1860 336
36. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 335
37. Zindel, Jasmin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 335
38. Herrmann, Nina SV Wilhelm Tell Wiesbaden 334
39. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 334
40. Hartung, Emilia SV Falke Dasbach 333
41. Hertel, Nina SV Nothfelden 333
42. Gieseke, Kerstin SV Asbach 333
43. Schwarz, Ulrike SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 330
44. Nöding-Vaupel, Tanja SV Vollmarshausen 328
45. Fuhr, Viola SV Selzerbrunnen 325
46. Schlappner, Kerstin SV Tell Mörfelden 316
47. Klamuth, Petra SV Tell Mörfelden 315
na. Bernhardt, Melanie SpSV Martinhagen 0
na. Dorn, Annette SPSC RW Weinbach 0
na. Geibel, Barbara SV Kirchhain 1891 0
na. Heil, Vanessa SV WT Hünfeld 0
na. Klein, Tina SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 0
na. Ochs, Birgit SPS Hintersteinau 0
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